
  
  
  

 

April 2024 - October 2024 

Digital SAT Prep Schedule 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Date  Session Details 8:00 A.M – 12:00 PM EST Hrs. 

Saturday, April 20, 2024 Diagnostic Test & Orientation Session T.A. 4 

Sunday, April 21, 2024 ELA/Math Review 1 ELA /Math Teacher 4 

Saturday, April 27, 2024 ELA/Math Review 2 ELA /Math Teacher 4 

Sunday, April 28, 2024 ELA/Math Review 3 ELA /Math Teacher 4 

Saturday, May 4, 2024 ELA/Math Review 4 ELA /Math Teacher 4 

Sunday, May 5, 2024 ELA/Math Review 5 ELA /Math Teacher 4 

Saturday, May 11, 2024 ELA/Math Review 6 ELA /Math Teacher 4 

Sunday, May 12, 2024 ELA/Math Review 7 ELA /Math Teacher 4 

Saturday, May 18, 2024 ELA/Math Review 8 ELA /Math Teacher 4 

Sunday, May 19, 2024 ELA/Math Review 9 ELA /Math Teacher 4 

Saturday, May 25, 2024 
MEMORIAL DAY BREAK 

Sunday, May 26, 2024 

Saturday, June 1, 2024 ELA/Math Review 10 ELA /Math Teacher 4 

Sunday, June 2, 2024 ELA/Math Review 11 ELA /Math Teacher 4 

Saturday, June 8, 2024 

30 min 
Warm-up 

Math Practice Test 1 & Comprehensive 
Review 

TA Math Teacher 4 

Sunday, June 9, 2024 ELA Practice Test 1 & Comprehensive Review TA ELA Teacher 4 

Saturday, June 15, 2024 
Math Practice Test 2 & Comprehensive 
Review 

TA Math Teacher 4 

Sunday, June 16, 2024 ELA Practice Test 2 & Comprehensive Review TA ELA Teacher 4 

Saturday, June 22, 2024 
Math Practice Test 3 & Comprehensive 
Review 

TA Math Teacher 4 

Sunday, June 23, 2024 ELA Practice Test 3 & Comprehensive Review TA ELA Teacher 4 

Saturday, June 29, 2024 
Math Practice Test 4 & Comprehensive 
Review 

TA Math Teacher 4 

Sunday, June 30, 2024 ELA Practice Test 4 & Comprehensive Review TA ELA Teacher 4 

Saturday, July 6, 2024 
JULY 4 BREAK 

Sunday, July 7, 2024 

Saturday July 13, 2024 

30 min 
Warm-up 

Math Practice Test 5 & Comprehensive 
Review 

TA Math Teacher 4 

Sunday, July 14, 2024 ELA Practice Test 5 & Comprehensive Review TA ELA Teacher 4 

Saturday July 20, 2024 
Math Practice Test 6 & Comprehensive 
Review 

TA Math Teacher 4 

Sunday, July 21, 2024 ELA Practice Test 6 & Comprehensive Review TA ELA Teacher 4 

Saturday July 27, 2024 Full-Length Test 1 TA   4 

Sunday, July 28, 2024 Full-Length Test 1 Review TA Math & ELA Teacher 4 

Saturday, August 3, 2024 
Math Practice Test 7 & Comprehensive 
Review 

TA Math Teacher 4 

Sunday, August 4 , 2024 ELA Practice Test 7 & Comprehensive Review TA ELA Teacher 4 

Saturday, August 10, 2024 
Math Practice Test 8 & Comprehensive 
Review 

TA Math Teacher 4 

Sunday, August 11 , 2024 ELA Practice Test 8 & Comprehensive Review TA ELA Teacher 4 

Saturday, August 17, 2024 
Math Practice Test 9 & Comprehensive 
Review 

TA Math Teacher 4 

Sunday, August 18 , 2024 ELA Practice Test 9 & Comprehensive Review TA ELA Teacher 4 

Saturday, August 24, 2024 Full-Length Test 2 TA   4 

Sunday, August 25, 2024 Full-Length Test 2 Review TA Math & ELA Teacher 4 

Saturday, August 31, 2024 
LABOR DAY BREAK 

Sunday, September 1, 2024 

Saturday, September 7, 
2024 

30 min 
Warm-up 

Full-Length Test 3 TA   4 



Sunday, September 8, 2024 Full-Length Test 3 Review TA Math & ELA Teacher 4 

Saturday, September 14, 
2024 

Full-Length Test 4 TA   4 

Sunday, September 15, 
2024 

Full-Length Test 4 Review TA Math & ELA Teacher 4 

Saturday, September 21, 
2024 

Full-Length Test 5 TA   4 

Sunday, September 22, 
2024 

Full-Length Test 5 Review TA Math & ELA Teacher 4 

Saturday, September 28, 
2024 

Full-Length Test 6 TA   4 

Sunday, September 29, 
2024 

Full-Length Test 6 Review TA Math & ELA Teacher 4 

Saturday, October 5,2024 COLLEGE BOARD DIGITAL SAT TEST 

 

 

 

 

 


